61
COMPACT SIZE
TRIGONOMETRIC
AREA REFLECTIVE
PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS
UZD10
Series
DETECTS OBJECTS AT THE SAME DISTANCE REGARDLESS OF COLOR

Appearance Adjuster range (*1) Model No. Output
APPLICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
OPTION
Counting Sensing of thin-baked rice crackers Positioning of veneer boards
N
P
N
 o
ut
pu
t t
yp
e
P
N
P
 O
ut
pu
t t
yp
e
NPN open-collector transistor
PNP open-collector transistor
UZD10
UZD11
UZD12
UZD105
UZD115
UZD125
20 to 40mm
.787 to 1.575inch
30 to 100mm
1.181 to 3.937inch
30 to 200mm
1.181 to 7.874inch
20 to 40mm
.787 to 1.575 inch
30 to 100mm
1.181 to 3.937inch
30 to 200mm
1.181 to 7.874inch
Cautions : Mounting bracket is not supplied with the sensor so that users’ can select it according to their requirements.  Purchase it separately.
(*1) : Adjustable range shows the possible setting ranges of the maximum sensing distance.  Detection of the object is possible up to the sensor face if it is set at
30mm 1.181inch (UZD10 : 20mm .787inch).
UZD801
UZD811
UZD812
It makes the horizontal view narrow, and
reduces the influence of surrounding
objects. (Slit size : 1.5 218mm
.059 2.709inch)
Vertical backward mounting bracket
Vertical mounting bracket
(*1) : When using with UZD12, the adjustable range is 30 to 160mm 1.181
to 6.299inch. It is not available with plug-in connector type.
(*2) : With the plug-in connector type, space out under the sensor for plug-
in connection with the mating cable.
Narrow-view slit mask
• UZD801
Sensor mounting bracket
• UZD811 • UZD812
• UZZ803M • UZZ813M
Supplied with two pieces of
M3218mm .709inch